[ N of simulated tracks vs pT |

107 1 10

10?

N of associated tracks (simToReco) vs pT |

10°

10°

10?

10

e

1.z

1.1

iy

O A

TITT T T TTT
I v

=

o
iN

=

10 10? 10°

N of Sif —— pQM_TT_ mkFItRETEST2_

10*

—=— /data2/legianni/BDT-vs-DNN/real-BDT/CMSSW_13_0_0_pre4/src/runrem/DQM_TT__mkFit_

FRVe)

10*

R R R LR P [EEEEEEE [EEREEEN i
g g g ey g g gy -]

10?

10=:

10%[f

1.2
1.1

FIE I FTT LT ET




	Contents
	Page 1


